Tot Trot @ 9:15am

RESULTS
Place Last Name
001 Munn
002 Moss
003 Fielder
004 Shipley
005 Price
006 Dill
007 Levi
008 Watkins
009 Houck
010 Soloman
011 Costa
012 McGoldrick
013 Murphy
014 Tello
015 Daugherty
016 Lantinga
017 Patton
018 Sutton
019 Thornton
020 Denis
021 Denis
022 Banister
023 Karpen
024 Emison
025 Dunn
026 Bykat
027 Sherman
028 Patton
029 Rand
030 Crutchfield
031 Pendleton
032 Llaurador
033 Eldridge
034 Allen
035 Eldridge
036 Eldridge
037 Wofford

038

Hiler

Village Burger
1426 Dunwoody Village Parkway
Dunwoody, GA 30338

First Name
Chad
Stephen
Ryan
Scott
Rob
Don
Roy
Jay
Chris
Eric
Alex

TJ

Dan
Marcos
Jim
Paul
Kalen
Scott
Steve
Lucas

Greg
Saul
Matt
Steve
Erik
Tom
Mike
Justin
Robert
Ottie
Robert
Ben
Jackson
Sam
James
Nate
Nate

2012 BA 5K - Dunwoody
October 13
5K @8:00am

MALE RESULTS

Age M/F Time
40 M 20:20
37 M  20:51
27 M 20:51
41 M 21:19
42 M 21:20
49 M 21:27
34 M 21:52
29 M 21:52
38 M 21:59
52 M 22:32
12 M 23:25
37 M 23:27
41 M 23:36
45 M 23:43
62 M 23:44
M 23:55

13 M 24:21
47 M 24:21
47 M 24:36
11 M 24:39
45 M 24:40
41 M 24:51
52 M 25:00
35 M 25:11
35 M 25:11
37 M 25:15
67 M 25:53
47 M 25:58
28 M 26:01
35 M  26:30
35 M 26:31
20 M  26:38
26 M 27:30
25 M 27:34
18 M 27:41
61 M 28:20
25 M 28:27
8 M 28:43
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O

5K

TAKING STRIDES
FOR PEDIATRIC
LIVER DISEASE

Comments

Overall Male Winner
First in Age Group
First in Age Group
Masters Male Winner
First in Age Group
First in Age Group
First in Age Group

First in Age Group
First in Age Group
First Male Stroller

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group



039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062

Place
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024

Kitchens
Marininney

Hammond
Robinson
Morrow
Lee
Reinmann
Underwood
Shows
Shows
Stery
Alvarado
Lawrence
Gronados
McAuriffe
Moss
unknown
R

Young
Harreld
Moss
unknown
Keohane

Last Name
Delena
Richards
Munn
Reinmann
Gaynor
Kosters
Behr
Miller
Fielden
Carsillo
Scially
Zeric

unknown
Thornton
Fuentes
Shepherd
Howell
Blanchar
Foodman
Diaz
Wofford
Hiler

Hill

Mike
Tim
Troha
Kent
Brian
John
William
John
John
Connor
Scott
William
Carlos
Grant
Armando
Neal
Chris

Naeem
Miles
Mike
Grady

Daniel

First Name
Tammi
Mary
Laurie
Lauren
Amy
Astrid
Pamela
Ginny
Allison
Christina
Jodi
Senada
Kaiser

Allison
Kendra

Erin

Nicole
Renee

Kim
Jacqueline
Mary Helen
Kimberly
Tejal

50 M 28:45
59 M 29:00
38 M 29:01
53 M 29:05
37 M 29:07
12 M 29:11
64 M 29:16
55 M 29:39
59 M 29:55
7 M 29:55
39 M 29:55
11 M 30:10
43 M 32:20
28 M 32:28
14 M 32:34
23 M 33:33
27 M 33:36
M 34:50

29 M 35:01
42 M 35:02
68 M 39:47
65 M 42:15
M 42:16

9 M 43:14

FEMALE RESULTS

Age M/F Time
39 F 21:59
58 F 22:39
39 F 23:09
26 F 24:15
36 F 24:30
36 F 24:33
40 F 24:33
25 F 24:33
27 F 25:23
48 F 25:40
F 26:09

33 F 26:22
42 F 26:30
F 26:31

45 F 26:37
22 F 26:38
38 F 26:39
36 F 27:56
47 F 27:58
42 F 28:05
43 F 28:21
25 F 28:25
40 F 28:50
41 F 28:52

First in Age Group

Comments

Overall Female Winner
Masters Female Winner
First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group
First in Age Group
First in Age Group

First in Age Group
First Female Stroller



025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065

Running4Fitness.com

Diaz

Dill
Patton
Taff
Jarrett
Koehly
Farrar
Gentner
Cleveland
Farrar
Reinmann
Reinmann
Groves
Lawrence
Toney
Hickey
Sutton
Gianados
Creel
Mordant
Ryan
Grant

Moss
unknown
unknown
Chaturvedi
Kechane
Steen
Olotzi
Thompson
Ring
Gunnels
Howe
unknown
Ryan
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
Masters

Daniela
Shannon
Suchi
Julia
Azzari
Susan
Bonnie
Heather
Natasha
Lauren
Katherine
Karen
Debbie
Meredith
Jackie
Amanda
Bridget
Ana
Cheryl
Lauren
Sophia
Emily
Alexis
Stephanie

Aradhana
Christy
Dana
Shirley
Kelly
Amber
Paula
Rene

Ella

Amanda

12
49
45
26
33
41
53
39
28
25
23
55
43
27
41
37
28
17
52
52

25
22
58

41
44
40
60
39
26
33
32
28

42
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29:36
29:48
30:40
30:40
31:00
31:26
32:10
32:12
32:17
32:18
32:33
32:47
32:57
33:00
33:00
33:10
33:25
34:45
34:46
36:22
37:25
38:03
39:30
39:53
41:47
42:00
42:01
43:10
43:28
47:10
48:00
48:00
48:23
48:23
48:24
50:37
54:18
56:39
56:40
57:51
58:24

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group



